AIKATAULULIITE

SOPIMUSLUONNOS LUONNOS-100698

KOHDE 2014/4/2

REITTI

km
0

12
16
21
25

Vapaudenkatu/Linja-autoasema
Kukkapaa P

Vahatalo E

Saviniemi

Suonpéa E

FORSSA - SUONPAA 01.08.2014 - 30.06.2015

KOULP
15:10
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
(25 km)



SOPIMUSLUONNOS LUONNOS-100698

KARTTALIITE

KOHDE 2014/4/2




